
Esanatoglia 85 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 3 LATA V. - KTM 24:55.887
Tempo Gara

1 2:15.468 14:31:35.109

2 2:13.049 14:33:48.158

3 2:12.840 14:36:00.998

4 2:15.393 14:38:16.391

5 2:14.682 14:40:31.073

6 2:16.962 14:42:48.035

7 2:19.591 14:45:07.626

8 2:17.598 14:47:25.224

9 2:17.416 14:49:42.640

10 2:15.904 14:51:58.544

11 2:14.447 14:54:12.991

 Po. 2 - # 23 ELGARI A. - KTM + 45.259
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.450 14:31:40.554

2 2:17.514 14:33:58.068

3 2:18.109 14:36:16.177

4 2:18.972 14:38:35.149

5 2:20.689 14:40:55.838

6 2:20.391 14:43:16.229

7 2:22.191 14:45:38.420

8 2:19.109 14:47:57.529

9 2:19.061 14:50:16.590

10 2:18.930 14:52:35.520

11 2:22.730 14:54:58.250

 Po. 3 - # 315 LIPPOLIS G. - Husqvarna + 1:11.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.290 14:31:47.394

2 2:20.725 14:34:08.119

3 2:22.348 14:36:30.467

4 2:21.212 14:38:51.679

5 2:21.393 14:41:13.072

6 2:20.924 14:43:33.996

7 2:19.546 14:45:53.542

8 2:23.498 14:48:17.040

9 2:21.499 14:50:38.539

10 2:21.964 14:53:00.503

11 2:23.721 14:55:24.224

 Po. 4 - # 129 SCOLLO M. - Yamaha + 1:15.468
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.385 14:31:49.489

2 2:24.335 14:34:13.824

3 2:22.520 14:36:36.344

4 2:21.691 14:38:58.035

5 2:20.387 14:41:18.422

6 2:18.767 14:43:37.189

7 2:20.117 14:45:57.306

8 2:23.407 14:48:20.713

9 2:24.183 14:50:44.896

10 2:21.052 14:53:05.948

11 2:22.511 14:55:28.459

 Po. 5 - # 197 STERPIN M. - KTM + 1:31.283
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.845 14:31:46.949

2 2:23.177 14:34:10.126

3 2:22.629 14:36:32.755

4 2:22.093 14:38:54.848

5 2:21.538 14:41:16.386

6 2:22.403 14:43:38.789

7 2:24.488 14:46:03.277

8 2:24.175 14:48:27.452

9 2:27.163 14:50:54.615

10 2:23.777 14:53:18.392

11 2:25.882 14:55:44.274

 Po. 6 - # 323 CAPE T. - KTM + 1:41.132
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.832 14:31:57.936

2 2:26.623 14:34:24.559

3 2:24.992 14:36:49.551

4 2:21.852 14:39:11.403

5 2:20.717 14:41:32.120

6 2:22.594 14:43:54.714

7 2:24.940 14:46:19.654

8 2:24.220 14:48:43.874

9 2:22.653 14:51:06.527

10 2:24.388 14:53:30.915

11 2:23.208 14:55:54.123

 Po. 7 - # 146 BRANDINI D. - KTM + 1:42.317
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.428 14:31:57.532

2 2:26.590 14:34:24.122

3 2:22.526 14:36:46.648

4 2:23.364 14:39:10.012

5 2:21.465 14:41:31.477

6 2:24.517 14:43:55.994

7 2:25.830 14:46:21.824

8 2:24.678 14:48:46.502

9 2:25.070 14:51:11.572

10 2:22.599 14:53:34.171

11 2:21.137 14:55:55.308

 Po. 8 - # 330 LA MENDOLA G. - KTM + 1:44.083
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.887 14:31:56.991

2 2:26.464 14:34:23.455

3 2:25.596 14:36:49.051

4 2:25.701 14:39:14.752

5 2:23.305 14:41:38.057

6 2:25.307 14:44:03.364

7 2:23.673 14:46:27.037

8 2:23.596 14:48:50.633

9 2:22.202 14:51:12.835

10 2:22.016 14:53:34.851

11 2:22.223 14:55:57.074

 Po. 9 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM + 2:02.091
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.672 14:31:58.776

2 2:29.133 14:34:27.909

3 2:25.725 14:36:53.634

4 2:25.212 14:39:18.846

5 2:25.690 14:41:44.536

6 2:24.415 14:44:08.951

7 2:22.762 14:46:31.713

8 2:24.406 14:48:56.119

9 2:25.451 14:51:21.570

10 2:25.095 14:53:46.665

11 2:28.417 14:56:15.082

Fastest lap: 2:12.840 
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Esanatoglia 85 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 4 MENEGHELLO G. - KTM + 2:07.177
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.367 14:32:02.471

2 2:35.387 14:34:37.858

3 2:23.734 14:37:01.592

4 2:22.774 14:39:24.366

5 2:24.906 14:41:49.272

6 2:23.101 14:44:12.373

7 2:23.386 14:46:35.759

8 2:22.552 14:48:58.311

9 2:25.565 14:51:23.876

10 2:26.948 14:53:50.824

11 2:29.344 14:56:20.168

 Po. 11 - # 888 MARIANI N. - KTM + 2:14.386
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.094 14:32:09.198

2 2:31.592 14:34:40.790

3 2:26.475 14:37:07.265

4 2:25.596 14:39:32.861

5 2:25.544 14:41:58.405

6 2:23.656 14:44:22.061

7 2:23.200 14:46:45.261

8 2:25.515 14:49:10.776

9 2:24.252 14:51:35.028

10 2:25.147 14:54:00.175

11 2:27.202 14:56:27.377

 Po. 12 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. - KTM + 2:17.996
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.817 14:32:05.921

2 2:31.169 14:34:37.090

3 2:26.986 14:37:04.076

4 2:24.799 14:39:28.875

5 2:26.303 14:41:55.178

6 2:24.297 14:44:19.475

7 2:26.840 14:46:46.315

8 2:28.097 14:49:14.412

9 2:26.151 14:51:40.563

10 2:26.401 14:54:06.964

11 2:24.023 14:56:30.987

 Po. 13 - # 6 CHIANTINI S. - KTM + 2:18.030
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.324 14:32:15.428

2 2:27.327 14:34:42.755

3 2:29.018 14:37:11.773

4 2:26.039 14:39:37.812

5 2:26.788 14:42:04.600

6 2:23.811 14:44:28.411

7 2:24.593 14:46:53.004

8 2:25.698 14:49:18.702

9 2:25.202 14:51:43.904

10 2:24.809 14:54:08.713

11 2:22.308 14:56:31.021

 Po. 14 - # 696 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.507 14:31:38.164

2 2:15.160 14:33:53.324

3 2:15.158 14:36:08.482

4 2:15.943 14:38:24.425

5 2:16.825 14:40:41.250

6 2:16.380 14:42:57.630

7 2:19.705 14:45:17.335

8 2:18.643 14:47:35.978

9 2:20.938 14:49:56.916

10 2:23.602 14:52:20.518

 Po. 15 - # 916 BELLANTE E. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.497 14:31:59.601

2 2:30.828 14:34:30.429

3 2:27.242 14:36:57.671

4 2:32.348 14:39:30.019

5 2:28.990 14:41:59.009

6 2:27.570 14:44:26.579

7 2:27.621 14:46:54.200

8 2:28.045 14:49:22.245

9 2:26.691 14:51:48.936

10 2:27.998 14:54:16.934

 Po. 16 - # 19 DURANTE M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.843 14:32:03.947

2 2:34.712 14:34:38.659

3 2:24.550 14:37:03.209

4 2:25.397 14:39:28.606

5 2:25.839 14:41:54.445

6 2:26.081 14:44:20.526

7 2:23.644 14:46:44.170

8 2:41.873 14:49:26.043

9 2:25.514 14:51:51.557

10 2:28.983 14:54:20.540

 Po. 17 - # 158 ZAPPACOSTA L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.708 14:32:01.812

2 2:44.920 14:34:46.732

3 2:29.330 14:37:16.062

4 2:29.787 14:39:45.849

5 2:28.572 14:42:14.421

6 2:28.273 14:44:42.694

7 2:29.509 14:47:12.203

8 2:26.715 14:49:38.918

9 2:28.299 14:52:07.217

10 2:27.342 14:54:34.559

 Po. 18 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.035 14:32:00.587

2 2:39.019 14:34:39.606

3 2:26.881 14:37:06.487

4 2:25.506 14:39:31.993

5 2:40.269 14:42:12.262

6 2:28.654 14:44:40.916

7 2:26.631 14:47:07.547

8 2:29.405 14:49:36.952

9 2:31.630 14:52:08.582

10 2:29.426 14:54:38.008

Fastest lap: 2:12.840 
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Esanatoglia 85 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 316 MARABOTTO D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.180 14:32:05.284

2 2:36.648 14:34:41.932

3 2:28.699 14:37:10.631

4 2:30.268 14:39:40.899

5 2:30.117 14:42:11.016

6 2:30.931 14:44:41.947

7 2:31.543 14:47:13.490

8 2:28.382 14:49:41.872

9 2:29.477 14:52:11.349

10 2:29.415 14:54:40.764

 Po. 20 - # 10 MACRI` G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.906 14:32:14.010

2 2:34.796 14:34:48.806

3 2:30.413 14:37:19.219

4 2:27.681 14:39:46.900

5 2:33.034 14:42:19.934

6 2:29.079 14:44:49.013

7 2:28.192 14:47:17.205

8 2:29.304 14:49:46.509

9 2:28.099 14:52:14.608

10 2:27.619 14:54:42.227

 Po. 21 - # 98 YORDANOV D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.777 14:32:11.881

2 2:35.626 14:34:47.507

3 2:30.118 14:37:17.625

4 2:28.601 14:39:46.226

5 2:31.136 14:42:17.362

6 2:29.486 14:44:46.848

7 2:29.332 14:47:16.180

8 2:28.427 14:49:44.607

9 2:29.900 14:52:14.507

10 2:31.005 14:54:45.512

 Po. 22 - # 235 GERLINI L. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.052 14:32:11.156

2 2:34.346 14:34:45.502

3 2:29.694 14:37:15.196

4 2:27.524 14:39:42.720

5 2:30.117 14:42:12.837

6 2:33.019 14:44:45.856

7 2:28.670 14:47:14.526

8 2:36.549 14:49:51.075

9 2:30.560 14:52:21.635

10 2:28.013 14:54:49.648

 Po. 23 - # 37 BRIZIO H. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.734 14:31:55.838

2 2:54.777 14:34:50.615

3 2:29.092 14:37:19.707

4 2:29.620 14:39:49.327

5 2:31.719 14:42:21.046

6 2:29.114 14:44:50.160

7 2:34.864 14:47:25.024

8 2:28.929 14:49:53.953

9 2:30.579 14:52:24.532

10 2:29.951 14:54:54.483

 Po. 24 - # 404 BACIGALUPO E. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.633 14:31:54.737

2 2:59.093 14:34:53.830

3 2:32.979 14:37:26.809

4 2:30.617 14:39:57.426

5 2:30.046 14:42:27.472

6 2:33.529 14:45:01.001

7 2:33.158 14:47:34.159

8 2:29.474 14:50:03.633

9 2:29.164 14:52:32.797

10 2:28.482 14:55:01.279

 Po. 25 - # 281 BATTISTONI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.512 14:32:16.032

2 2:39.814 14:34:55.846

3 2:33.591 14:37:29.437

4 2:31.607 14:40:01.044

5 2:31.571 14:42:32.615

6 2:32.132 14:45:04.747

7 2:30.492 14:47:35.239

8 2:30.500 14:50:05.739

9 2:31.260 14:52:36.999

10 2:33.658 14:55:10.657

 Po. 26 - # 121 BISERNI F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:26.489 14:32:43.593

2 2:33.932 14:35:17.525

3 2:28.701 14:37:46.226

4 2:31.265 14:40:17.491

5 2:30.252 14:42:47.743

6 2:33.477 14:45:21.220

7 2:29.944 14:47:51.164

8 2:26.762 14:50:17.926

9 2:33.222 14:52:51.148

10 2:34.387 14:55:25.535

 Po. 27 - # 331 CANNONI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.380 14:32:13.484

2 2:39.849 14:34:53.333

3 2:34.829 14:37:28.162

4 2:32.633 14:40:00.795

5 2:33.868 14:42:34.663

6 2:34.823 14:45:09.486

7 2:38.010 14:47:47.496

8 2:37.460 14:50:24.956

9 2:34.986 14:52:59.942

10 2:37.705 14:55:37.647

 Po. 28 - # 110 SCANDIANI J. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.552 14:31:53.656

2 2:29.054 14:34:22.710

3 2:30.055 14:36:52.765

4 2:30.401 14:39:23.166

5 3:49.288 14:43:12.454

6 2:33.817 14:45:46.271

7 2:32.338 14:48:18.609

8 2:35.422 14:50:54.031

9 2:32.094 14:53:26.125

10 2:36.525 14:56:02.650

Fastest lap: 2:12.840 
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Esanatoglia 85 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 29 - # 188 LANTIERI C. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.305 14:32:27.409

2 2:36.571 14:35:03.980

3 2:35.772 14:37:39.752

4 2:36.997 14:40:16.749

5 2:38.694 14:42:55.443

6 2:41.295 14:45:36.738

7 2:39.369 14:48:16.107

8 2:44.256 14:51:00.363

9 2:42.179 14:53:42.542

10 2:39.511 14:56:22.053

 Po. 30 - # 18 POLATO B. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.147 14:32:18.852

2 2:38.517 14:34:57.369

3 2:39.121 14:37:36.490

4 2:53.748 14:40:30.238

5 2:41.758 14:43:11.996

6 2:39.112 14:45:51.108

7 2:42.072 14:48:33.180

8 2:42.368 14:51:15.548

9 2:44.057 14:53:59.605

10 2:42.166 14:56:41.771

 Po. 31 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.993 14:31:55.097

2 3:52.006 14:35:47.103

3 2:50.369 14:38:37.472

4 2:49.542 14:41:27.014

5 2:58.627 14:44:25.641

6 3:18.901 14:47:44.542

7 3:05.597 14:50:50.139

8 2:50.572 14:53:40.711

9 2:53.935 14:56:34.646

 Po. 32 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.057 14:32:20.432

2 2:33.990 14:34:54.422

3 2:25.705 14:37:20.127

4 2:27.528 14:39:47.655

5 2:28.300 14:42:15.955

6 4:24.056 14:46:40.011

7 4:17.923 14:50:57.934

8 3:21.056 14:54:18.990

 Po. 33 - # 253 GAZZANO F. - KTM + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.652 14:31:49.756

2 4:10.001 14:35:59.757

3 2:55.373 14:38:55.130

4 3:01.122 14:41:56.252

 Po. 34 - # 22 MEI D. - KTM + 10 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.981 14:31:51.085

Fastest lap: 2:12.840 
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